
Product: 

Batch: 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Coconut Wax 

13918 

Date of Manufacture: 07.2019 

Expiry Date: 07.2022 

Specification No. PS3446 

Test Method 

Free Fatty Acid AOCS Ca 5a - 40 

Peroxide Value AOCS Cd 8b - 90 

Iodine Value AOCS Cd 1c- 85 

Melting Point AOCS Cc 18-80 

Result 

0.049 

0 

1.13 

36.1 

Specification 

s 0.050% 

s 1. 00 meq/Kg 

S 1.5 g 1
2/1009 

32-39°C

The above batch meets the product specification completely 

Signed 

Matthew Cripps 
QA 

Dated .......... b./lJ/Jot9 ...... . 


